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RETROFIT
TUBE
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SHAPE

 T8 U6CRI

83
Year
3

Warranty

T8 U6

T8 U6

BALLAST
COMPATIBLE
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S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

D I M E N S I O N S

ELECTRICAL
POWER

15

16

16

16

DESCRIPTION

LED16T8/30K/U6

LED16T8/35K/U6

LED16T8/40K/U6

LED16T8/50K/U6

INPUT VOLTS

BALLAST DEPENDANT

BALLAST DEPENDANT

BALLAST DEPENDANT

BALLAST DEPENDANT

DIMMABLE

NO

NO

NO

NO

EFFICACY (LPW)

120.0

112.5

115.6

118.9

WATT
REPLACEMENT

32

32

32

32

LIFETIME

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

MODEL

LR23505

LR23506

LR23507

LR23508

POWER FACTOR

>0.96

>0.96

>0.96

>0.96

PHOTOMETRIC GENERAL
DAMP LOCATION

NO

NO

NO

NO

COLOR (CCT)

3000K

3500K

4100K

5000K

LUMEN

1800

1800

1850

1900

FLOOD

240º

240º

240º

240º

CRI

83

83

83

83

COST/YR

$ 1.81

$ 1.93

$ 1.93

$ 1.93

MODEL

LR23505

LR23506

LR23507

LR23508

TEMP

SOFT WHITE

NATURAL

COOL WHITE

BRIGHT WHITE

UL LISTED

YES

YES

YES

YES

22.5”

7.
2

5
”


